

## SOUTH FREMANTLE FOOTBALL CLUB FACILITY ACCESS | 2023-24 FEES & CHARGES

FACILITY ACCESS	<b>HALF-DAY</b> 0.5-3.5 HRS	<b>FULL-DAY</b> 4-8 HRS
Home & Away Changerooms	\$200	\$400
Home Changerooms	\$150	\$300
Away Changerooms	\$100	\$200
Umpires Changeroom	\$75	\$150
Media Tower	\$50	\$100
Toilets	\$150	\$300
Additional services- if required:		
Lighting Fee [min usage 1h]	\$50 p/h	
Onsite Facility Manager	\$150	\$300
Out-of-Hours Access Fee	\$100	
Bar/Function Facilities	Via arrangement with our hospitality partner	

- I. All rates inclusive of access and cleaning unless otherwise stated
- II. All rates exclusive of GST
- III. SFFC Operating Hours are 7.30am 4.30pm, weekdays only
- IV. The Out-of-Hours access fee applies for usage outside of above hours.